Code Size Number of
Holes
Flange
Diameter
Pitch Circle
Diameter
Bolt hole
Diameter
Flange
Thickness End to End
A B C D G
FAHS032 32mm 4 135 98 18 16 36
FAHS040 40mm 4 140 105 18 17 32
FAHS050 50mm 4 165 127 18 19 34
FAHS065 65mm 8 185 146 18 19 35
FAHS080 80mm 8 205 165 18 22 37
FAHS100 100mm 8 230 191 18 25 39
FAHS125 125mm 8 280 235 22 29 45
FAHS150 150mm 12 305 260 22 29 49
FAHS200 200mm 12 370 324 22 32 55
FAHS250 250mm 12 430 381 26 34 80